| PILCOC | 203231 |
|--|---|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 600262232596 07/24/1401002010 **70.00 |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | ACTIVE AND A CONDOMNENT 2014 JUL 24 (X 1): 26 Not a conduct of all SUFFICIENCY OF FILING |
| Office Use Only | FILED 14 JUL 28 M 8 32 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA |
| 11711000042523 | 7/29/14 |

| CAPITAL (417 E. Virginia Street, (850) 224-8870 • 1- | Suite 1 · Tallaha | ssee, Florida 32301 | * |
|--|-------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------|
| | | | |
| THE INTERNET GAI | RAGE OF ME | LBOURNE INC. | |
| | | | |
| | | | ✓ Art of Inc. File |
| Signature | | | Fictitious Owner Search |
| | | | Vehicle Search Driving Record |
| Requested by: BA | 7/28 | | UCC 1 or 3 File |
| Name | Date | Time | UCC 11 Search |
| Walk-In | | Up | UCC 11 Retrieval Courier |
| 174 Ponder's Pontion - Thom were DA 2 | VOG | | |

ļ.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 25, 2014

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. ATTN: SETH

SUBJECT: THE INTERNET GARAGE OF MELROURNE INC. Ref. Number: W14000045553

We have received your document for THE INTERNET GARAGE OF MELROURNE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

It appears the filing submitted has a typographical error in the entity name. Please verify this name and all other information contained in the filing and resubmit it for processing.

The person designated as registered agent in the document and the person signing as registered agent must be the same.

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 214A00015964___________



(1) (1)

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

THE INTERNET GARAGE OF MELBOURNE INC. SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

| Status | \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status |
|--------|---|--|
| Status | | Status |

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

• •

71

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

| <u>'ICLE II</u> | PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address | Mailing | 14 JUL 28 Al address, if different frank of TALLAHASSEE, FI |
|---|--|-----------------------------------|---|
| 130 F | Jorin Rd NE Bay Florida 32906 | | |
| TCLE III F | | | |
| RSALE | S OF GOODS | | |
| ····· | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| <u>,</u> | | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | |
| | | | |
| | HARES 100 | | |
| | HARES of stock is: 100 | | |
| umber of shares | of stock is: | | |
| umber of shares | of stock is: 100 NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS | S Name and Title: | |
| umber of shares | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT | Name and Title: | |
| unber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE | Name and Title: | |
| umber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT | Name and Title: | |
| umber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T Address | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE | Name and Title: Address: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| unber of shares <u>CLE V 11</u> Name and T Address | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE PALM BAY FLORIDA 32905 Ite: | Name and Title:Address: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Imber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Tit | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE PALM BAY FLORIDA 32905 | Name and Title:Address: | |
| Imber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Tit | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE PALM BAY FLORIDA 32905 Ite: | Name and Title:Address: | |
| unber of shares CLE V 11 Name and T Address Name and Tit Address | NTTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Itle: DANNIE R ROSS PRESIDENT 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE PALM BAY FLORIDA 32905 Ite: | Name and Title: | |

| Name and Titl | e: | Name and Titl | e: |
|---------------|----|---------------|----|
| Address | | Address: | |

| ARXICLE VI REATIOIERED AGENI | ARTICLE VI | REGISTERED AGENT |
|------------------------------|------------|------------------|
|------------------------------|------------|------------------|

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

| Name: | DANNIE R ROSS |
|----------|------------------------|
| Address: | 3130 FLORIN ROAD NE |
| | PALM BAY FLORIDA 32905 |

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

DANNIE R ROSS 3130 FLORIN NE ROAD NE PALM BAY FLORIDA

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

07/25/2014 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

07/25/2014 Date



(conti.)